
                         Resultat grenvis (per tidsgrupp)
         Tävling:        Merdalj-jakt14juni                                     
         Tävlingsdatum:  2020-06-09                                             
         Arrangör:                                                              

Gren 1, 100m Medley Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:  1:32.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Audunn Kristjansson      2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:22.84
Esther Cederlund         2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:23.71
Elin Borgman             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.49
Oskar Wessén             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:31.99

   Gren 1, 100m Medley Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:  1:42.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Juni Agerhäll            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:34.97
Isabel Behring           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:35.01
Caroline Herlitz         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:37.49
Nicolás Garcia           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:39.26
Sarah Miller             2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.44
Ebba Nilsson             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.50
Signe Sanneving          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:41.89

   Gren 1, 100m Medley Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:  1:48.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Sofia Andren             2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:43.10
Annie Donaldsson         2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:43.60
Frida Norlin             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:46.33

   Gren 1, 100m Medley Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Michaela Andersson       2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:48.53
Linnea Bernås            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:49.91
Signe Feldhof            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:50.89
Amanda Toverud           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:51.17
Christian Nilsson        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:55.53
Bodil Mårtensson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    2:02.86
Stella Touma             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    2:11.92

Gren 2, 25m Frisim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    24.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Ida Lövblom              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      20.19
Artemij Fissoun          2012  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.82
Julian Flores            2012  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.99

   Gren 2, 25m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:    27.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Linn Oldenbo             2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.68

Gren 3, 50m Frisim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    44.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Lorens Kockum            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      37.63
Jonathan Öhlander        2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      41.73
Erik Gylje               2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      42.22

   Gren 3, 50m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:    47.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Rafela Panagiotidou      2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      44.29
Ida Hagspiel             2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      44.76
Maja Wessén              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.11
Victor Behring           2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.83
Anton Lundkvist          2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      46.93
Tor Geijer               2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      46.96

   Gren 3, 50m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:    50.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Otto Banks               2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.11
Noelle Tolj              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      48.76
Amos Svenns              2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      49.47
Maximillian Bilands      2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      49.90

   Gren 3, 50m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Harley Andersson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      50.88
Tilde Bystedt            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.43
Alex Azimi               2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.09
Vilhelm Schei            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.22
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Alice Billkvist          2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      54.80
Johanna Svenheim         2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      59.19
Adam Bonderud            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:01.49
Jonathan Sundqvist       2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:01.49

Gren 4, 100m Frisim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:  1:22.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Emma Goulet              2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:15.63
Esther Cederlund         2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:16.29
Elin Borgman             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:16.69
Oskar Wessén             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:20.45

   Gren 4, 100m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:  1:27.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Lorens Kockum            2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:23.07
Isabel Behring           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:24.38
Nicolás Garcia           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:25.92
Audunn Kristjansson      2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:26.37

   Gren 4, 100m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:  1:33.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Juni Agerhäll            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.09
Signe Sanneving          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.62
Ebba Nilsson             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.80
Sarah Miller             2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.95
Annie Donaldsson         2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:28.96
Caroline Herlitz         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:31.44

   Gren 4, 100m Frisim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Frida Norlin             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:33.04
Signe Feldhof            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:34.12
Sofia Andren             2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:36.47
Elisia Witt-Hjort        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:37.27
Michaela Andersson       2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:38.07
Amanda Toverud           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:38.34
Linnea Bernås            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:41.43
Christian Nilsson        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:46.76
Bodil Mårtensson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:53.35
Stella Touma             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    2:08.20

Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    26.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Ida Lövblom              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      23.73
Harley Andersson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.97

   Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:    29.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Tilde Bystedt            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.34
Maximillian Bilands      2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.48
Tor Geijer               2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.65
Julian Flores            2012  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.07
Artemij Fissoun          2012  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.33
Alice Billkvist          2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.56

   Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Linn Oldenbo             2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.03

Gren 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    50.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Sarah Miller             2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.65
Jonathan Öhlander        2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      47.66
Caroline Herlitz         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      47.89

   Gren 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:    53.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Erik Gylje               2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      50.14
Otto Banks               2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      51.90
Rafela Panagiotidou      2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      52.86

   Gren 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:    56.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Victor Behring           2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      54.22
Maja Wessén              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      54.25
Amos Svenns              2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      55.64
Noelle Tolj              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      55.99
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   Gren 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Bodil Mårtensson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      57.14
Vilhelm Schei            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      58.13
Ida Hagspiel             2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      59.02
Jonathan Sundqvist       2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:01.99
Johanna Svenheim         2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:07.02
Adam Bonderud            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:11.45

Gren 7, 25m Bröstsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    26.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Erik Gylje               2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.29
Tilde Bystedt            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.90

   Gren 7, 25m Bröstsim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:    29.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Rafela Panagiotidou      2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      27.37
Maja Wessén              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.97
Ida Lövblom              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.98

   Gren 7, 25m Bröstsim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:    32.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Maximillian Bilands      2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.72
Alice Billkvist          2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.03
Noelle Tolj              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.85
Harley Andersson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.97
Julian Flores            2012  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.97

   Gren 7, 25m Bröstsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Tor Geijer               2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.25
Artemij Fissoun          2012  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      33.79
Johanna Svenheim         2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      34.04
Linn Oldenbo             2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      35.65

Gren 8, 50m Bröstsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    53.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Emma Goulet              2006  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      42.27
Oskar Wessén             2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      45.91
Sofia Andren             2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      50.71

   Gren 8, 50m Bröstsim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:    58.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Signe Feldhof            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      56.49

   Gren 8, 50m Bröstsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Anton Lundkvist          2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      58.27
Victor Behring           2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      58.96
Ida Hagspiel             2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:00.87
Elisia Witt-Hjort        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:05.09
Stella Touma             2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:06.06
Sebastian Mann           2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:09.76
Alex Azimi               2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:15.80

Gren 9, 25m Fjärilsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    24.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Ida Lövblom              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      22.59

   Gren 9, 25m Fjärilsim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:    27.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Noelle Tolj              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      25.59
Rafela Panagiotidou      2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.18
Erik Gylje               2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      26.81

   Gren 9, 25m Fjärilsim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:    30.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Harley Andersson         2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      28.09
Tilde Bystedt            2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      29.97

   Gren 9, 25m Fjärilsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Maja Wessén              2010  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      31.18
Sebastian Mann           2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.05
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Johanna Svenheim         2011  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      32.57

Gren 10, 100m Bröstsim Mixed
Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:  1:44.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Isabel Behring           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:40.15

   Gren 10, 100m Bröstsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Juni Agerhäll            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:54.18
Frida Norlin             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:55.97
Annie Donaldsson         2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:56.50
Linnea Bernås            2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    2:01.22

Gren 11, 50m Fjärilsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:    50.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Esther Cederlund         2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      36.36
Audunn Kristjansson      2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb      38.05

Gren 12, 100m Ryggsim Mixed
Grupp: Guld (Tidgräns:  1:33.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Audunn Kristjansson      2007  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:24.72

   Gren 12, 100m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Silver (Tidgräns:  1:38.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Ebba Nilsson             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:36.72
Elin Borgman             2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:36.89

   Gren 12, 100m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Brons (Tidgräns:  1:43.00)
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Nicolás Garcia           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:38.68
Signe Sanneving          2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:39.89

   Gren 12, 100m Ryggsim Mixed
   Grupp: Ingen tidsgrupp (Tidgräns:         )
Namn                     Född  Förening                            Tid
Amanda Toverud           2008  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:49.52
Christian Nilsson        2009  Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb    1:55.69
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